
 

2014 BILLY GOAT CHALLENGE MIDDLE 

SCHOOL GIRLS 2 MILE 

WOODLAND PARK, MCDONALD, OHIO 

Aug. 23, 2014 

70 DEGREES, SUNNY AND CALM 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the 

performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Howland                  42    3    5    6   13   15   25   32  14:36.6  0:42.2 

  2 McDonald                 67    8   11   12   16   20   30   43  14:51.5  0:44.8 

  3 Woodridge                86    2   10   19   27   28   46   48  15:06.2  1:32.4 

  4 Cvca                     94    4   14   18   22   36   54   84  15:12.3  1:53.8 

  5 Poland                  130    1    9   31   42   47   53   62  15:25.3  3:07.1 

  6 Girard                  152   17   23   34   38   40   57   74  15:51.4  1:17.7 

  7 Aus Fitch               171    7   26   33   45   60   63   64  16:10.4  3:34.6 

  8 Garaway                 176   21   24   35   44   52   56   58  16:04.8  1:46.4 

  9 Garfield                261   37   39   50   65   70   72   79  17:25.7  2:45.1 

 10 Maplewood               264   29   51   55   61   68   75   80  17:24.4  3:07.0 

 11 Jefferson               323   49   59   66   71   78   81   82  18:27.2  3:23.7 

 12 Lakeview                326   41   67   69   73   76   77   83  18:39.7  3:19.3 

 

Incomplete Teams: Bristol, Crestwood, Streetsboro, Bc West Reserve 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. Howland 

    3  Maria Dellimuti, 7         14:19.0    7:09 

    5  Elenie McNally, 7          14:24.1    7:12 

    6  Ashley Chambers, 7         14:27.4    7:14 

   13  Alyssa Tarr, 7             14:51.5    7:26 

   15  Jenna Craigo, 8            15:01.1    7:31 

   25  Isabella Merlo, 8          15:31.1    7:46 

   32  Makayla Dahman, 8          16:04.4    8:02 

Total Time = 1:13:02.9     Total Places = 42 

 

2. McDonald 

    8  Bella Wolford, 7           14:30.4    7:15 

   11  Sela Jones, 7              14:41.2    7:21 

   12  Janessa Martinelli, 7      14:45.9    7:23 

   16  Grace Kawecki, 7           15:04.5    7:32 

   20  Anna Guerra, 7             15:15.2    7:38 

   30  Sophie Klase, 7            15:53.0    7:56 

   43  Olivia Perry, 8            16:26.5    8:13 

Total Time = 1:14:17.1     Total Places = 67 



 

3. Woodridge 

    2  Izzie Dolciato, 7          14:12.6    7:06 

   10  Libby Howard, 7            14:40.7    7:20 

   19  Sarah Frederick, 8         15:08.6    7:34 

   27  Elle Sterling, 7           15:44.3    7:52 

   28  Jenna Kaiser, 8            15:45.0    7:52 

   46  Hannah Pinta, 7            16:37.1    8:19 

   48  Rachel Lauck, 8            16:38.5    8:19 

Total Time = 1:15:31.0     Total Places = 86 

 

4. Cvca 

    4  Claudia Bosshard, 8        14:21.2    7:11 

   14  Annie Bockoven, 8          14:59.4    7:30 

   18  Julia Lyda, 8              15:05.6    7:33 

   22  Anna Eck, 7                15:20.4    7:40 

   36  Taliyah Hicks, 8           16:15.0    8:07 

   54  Faith Matson, 8            17:08.3    8:34 

   84  Emma McSparran, 7          22:04.1   11:02 

Total Time = 1:16:01.5     Total Places = 94 

 

5. Poland 

    1  Gianna Stanich, 7          13:30.1    6:45 

    9  Jenna Jacobson, 8          14:30.7    7:15 

   31  Sophia Delatore, 8         16:02.7    8:01 

   42  Josie Mayle, 8             16:26.0    8:13 

   47  Sydney Norris, 7           16:37.2    8:19 

   53  Carly Ungaro, 7            17:06.1    8:33 

   62  Gianna Myers, 7            18:10.1    9:05 

Total Time = 1:17:06.6     Total Places = 130 

 

6. Girard 

   17  Morganne Carpenter, 8      15:05.5    7:33 

   23  Maddie Stears, 8           15:21.3    7:41 

   34  Katie Sharples, 8          16:06.6    8:03 

   38  Nicole Chalker, 7          16:20.5    8:10 

   40  Jules Singer, 7            16:23.1    8:12 

   57  Morgan Helterbran, 7       17:23.3    8:42 

   74  Kamlyn Valdez, 7           19:37.4    9:49 

Total Time = 1:19:16.9     Total Places = 152 

 

7. Aus Fitch 

    7  Abigail Knight, 7          14:30.4    7:15 

   26  Abby Spalding, 7           15:37.2    7:49 

   33  Katie Shrake, 7            16:06.3    8:03 

   45  Ashley Mickey, 7           16:33.0    8:17 

   60  Katie Rein, 8              18:04.9    9:02 

   63  Carissa Hartley, 7         18:17.7    9:09 

   64  Joely Gonzalez, 8          18:21.8    9:11 

Total Time = 1:20:51.7     Total Places = 171 

 

8. Garaway 

   21  Mattie Walter, 7           15:16.2    7:38 

   24  Rylee Wilhelm, 7           15:22.9    7:41 

   35  Jordan Mutschelknaus, 7    16:11.2    8:06 

   44  Helena Immel, 7            16:31.3    8:16 

   52  Morgan Metzger, 8          17:02.6    8:31 

   56  Katrina Miller, 7          17:21.9    8:41 

   58  Summer Miller, 8           17:27.3    8:44 

Total Time = 1:20:23.9     Total Places = 176 

 

9. Garfield 

   37  Olivia Brann, 8            16:18.7    8:09 



   39  Nikki Ober, 8              16:22.8    8:11 

   50  Alexis Dieringer, 8        17:00.2    8:30 

   65  Brooke-Lyn Collin, 7       18:22.9    9:11 

   70  Anna Morrissey, 7          19:03.7    9:32 

   72  Jilleena Moore, 7          19:20.5    9:40 

   79  Maya Brown, 7              20:23.7   10:12 

Total Time = 1:27:08.1     Total Places = 261 

 

10. Maplewood 

   29  Isabella Kellar, 7         15:45.8    7:53 

   51  Heidi Stiffler, 8          17:01.3    8:31 

   55  Brianna Starcher, 7        17:16.4    8:38 

   61  Emily Kohlmorgan, 7        18:06.0    9:03 

   68  Hannah Letcher, 7          18:52.8    9:26 

   75  Sydney Morris, 7           19:39.2    9:50 

   80  Grace Watkins, 8           20:44.4   10:22 

Total Time = 1:27:02.1     Total Places = 264 

 

11. Jefferson 

   49  Haley Sukalac, 8           16:44.3    8:22 

   59  Roselind Wright, 8         17:30.0    8:45 

   66  Tracey Squatrito, 7        18:36.1    9:18 

   71  Kenzie Johnston, 8         19:17.5    9:39 

   78  Amanda Hoyt, 7             20:07.9   10:04 

   81  Alyssa Meaney, 7           20:45.1   10:23 

   82  McKenna Monnolly, 8        21:22.8   10:41 

Total Time = 1:32:15.7     Total Places = 323 

 

12. Lakeview 

   41  Athena Anastasiadas, 8     16:25.1    8:13 

   67  Morgan Jankovich, 7        18:40.1    9:20 

   69  Joy Lewis, 8               19:00.7    9:30 

   73  Savanna Means, 7           19:28.4    9:44 

   76  Beatrice Titus, 8          19:44.3    9:52 

   77  Sarah Lynch, 7             19:47.1    9:54 

   83  Katie Booher, 8            21:43.1   10:52 

Total Time = 1:33:18.3     Total Places = 326 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top 

 

    1     1  Gianna Stanich, 7          13:30.1    6:45  Poland                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
    2     2  Izzie Dolciato, 7          14:12.6    7:06  Woodridge             

    3     3  Maria Dellimuti, 7         14:19.0    7:09  Howland               

    4     4  Claudia Bosshard, 8        14:21.2    7:11  Cvca                  

    5     5  Elenie McNally, 7          14:24.1    7:12  Howland               

    6     6  Ashley Chambers, 7         14:27.4    7:14  Howland               

    7     7  Abigail Knight, 7          14:30.4    7:15  Aus Fitch             

    8     8  Bella Wolford, 7           14:30.4    7:15  McDonald              

    9     9  Jenna Jacobson, 8          14:30.7    7:15  Poland                

   10    10  Libby Howard, 7            14:40.7    7:20  Woodridge             

   11    11  Sela Jones, 7              14:41.2    7:21  McDonald              

   12    12  Janessa Martinelli, 7      14:45.9    7:23  McDonald              

   13    13  Alyssa Tarr, 7             14:51.5    7:26  Howland               

   14        Hannah Smith, 8            14:52.4    7:26  Streetsboro           



   15    14  Annie Bockoven, 8          14:59.4    7:30  Cvca                  

   16    15  Jenna Craigo, 8            15:01.1    7:31  Howland               

   17    16  Grace Kawecki, 7           15:04.5    7:32  McDonald              

   18    17  Morganne Carpenter, 8      15:05.5    7:33  Girard                

   19    18  Julia Lyda, 8              15:05.6    7:33  Cvca                  

   20    19  Sarah Frederick, 8         15:08.6    7:34  Woodridge             

   21    20  Anna Guerra, 7             15:15.2    7:38  McDonald              

   22    21  Mattie Walter, 7           15:16.2    7:38  Garaway               

   23    22  Anna Eck, 7                15:20.4    7:40  Cvca                  

   24    23  Maddie Stears, 8           15:21.3    7:41  Girard                

   25    24  Rylee Wilhelm, 7           15:22.9    7:41  Garaway               

   26    25  Isabella Merlo, 8          15:31.1    7:46  Howland               

   27    26  Abby Spalding, 7           15:37.2    7:49  Aus Fitch             

   28    27  Elle Sterling, 7           15:44.3    7:52  Woodridge             

   29    28  Jenna Kaiser, 8            15:45.0    7:52  Woodridge             

   30    29  Isabella Kellar, 7         15:45.8    7:53  Maplewood             

   31    30  Sophie Klase, 7            15:53.0    7:56  McDonald              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
   32    31  Sophia Delatore, 8         16:02.7    8:01  Poland                

   33    32  Makayla Dahman, 8          16:04.4    8:02  Howland               

   34    33  Katie Shrake, 7            16:06.3    8:03  Aus Fitch             

   35    34  Katie Sharples, 8          16:06.6    8:03  Girard                

   36        Corrine Daniels, 7         16:09.6    8:05  Howland               

   37    35  Jordan Mutschelknaus, 7    16:11.2    8:06  Garaway               

   38        Isabelle Daniels, 8        16:13.1    8:07  Howland               

   39    36  Taliyah Hicks, 8           16:15.0    8:07  Cvca                  

   40    37  Olivia Brann, 8            16:18.7    8:09  Garfield              

   41    38  Nicole Chalker, 7          16:20.5    8:10  Girard                

   42    39  Nikki Ober, 8              16:22.8    8:11  Garfield              

   43    40  Jules Singer, 7            16:23.1    8:12  Girard                

   44    41  Athena Anastasiadas, 8     16:25.1    8:13  Lakeview              

   45    42  Josie Mayle, 8             16:26.0    8:13  Poland                

   46    43  Olivia Perry, 8            16:26.5    8:13  McDonald              

   47    44  Helena Immel, 7            16:31.3    8:16  Garaway               

   48        Lydia Walls, 8             16:32.8    8:16  Howland               

   49    45  Ashley Mickey, 7           16:33.0    8:17  Aus Fitch             

   50    46  Hannah Pinta, 7            16:37.1    8:19  Woodridge             

   51    47  Sydney Norris, 7           16:37.2    8:19  Poland                

   52    48  Rachel Lauck, 8            16:38.5    8:19  Woodridge             

   53    49  Haley Sukalac, 8           16:44.3    8:22  Jefferson             

   54        Allison Palm, 7            16:48.1    8:24  Woodridge             

   55        Lexi Readman, 7            16:52.6    8:26  Howland               

   56        Lindsey Shrodek, 7         16:54.9    8:27  Howland               

   57        Justine Knauf, 8           16:59.5    8:30  Bc West Reserve       

   58    50  Alexis Dieringer, 8        17:00.2    8:30  Garfield              

   59    51  Heidi Stiffler, 8          17:01.3    8:31  Maplewood             

   60    52  Morgan Metzger, 8          17:02.6    8:31  Garaway               

   61    53  Carly Ungaro, 7            17:06.1    8:33  Poland                

   62    54  Faith Matson, 8            17:08.3    8:34  Cvca                  

   63        Sydney Andamasris, 7       17:09.0    8:34  Howland               

   64        Katie Donkers, 8           17:13.7    8:37  McDonald              

   65        Mia Miller, 7              17:15.5    8:38  Woodridge             

   66    55  Brianna Starcher, 7        17:16.4    8:38  Maplewood             

   67    56  Katrina Miller, 7          17:21.9    8:41  Garaway               

   68    57  Morgan Helterbran, 7       17:23.3    8:42  Girard                

   69        Madison McClain, 7         17:26.3    8:43  Howland               

   70    58  Summer Miller, 8           17:27.3    8:44  Garaway               

   71    59  Roselind Wright, 8         17:30.0    8:45  Jefferson             

   72        Alexis Sawaktuk, 8         17:31.1    8:46  Crestwood             

   73        Rosie Sterling, 7          17:33.4    8:47  Woodridge             

   74        Emma Francis, 7            17:44.4    8:52  Woodridge             



   75        McKenzie Kilbourne, 8      17:52.2    8:56  McDonald              

   76        Gianna Mediati, 7          17:53.6    8:57  McDonald              

   77        Emily Reckard, 8           17:57.9    8:59  McDonald              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
   78    60  Katie Rein, 8              18:04.9    9:02  Aus Fitch             

   79    61  Emily Kohlmorgan, 7        18:06.0    9:03  Maplewood             

   80    62  Gianna Myers, 7            18:10.1    9:05  Poland                

   81    63  Carissa Hartley, 7         18:17.7    9:09  Aus Fitch             

   82        Julia Adams, 8             18:20.4    9:10  Woodridge             

   83    64  Joely Gonzalez, 8          18:21.8    9:11  Aus Fitch             

   84    65  Brooke-Lyn Collin, 7       18:22.9    9:11  Garfield              

   85        Elizabeth Gajski, 7        18:25.9    9:13  Howland               

   86    66  Tracey Squatrito, 7        18:36.1    9:18  Jefferson             

   87        Faith Marscio, 8           18:36.8    9:18  Aus Fitch             

   88        1eaf6b8                    18:36.8    9:18                        

   89        Courtney Holmes, 7         18:38.5    9:19  Bristol               

   90        Madeline Simmons, 7        18:39.1    9:20  Crestwood             

   91    67  Morgan Jankovich, 7        18:40.1    9:20  Lakeview              

   92    68  Hannah Letcher, 7          18:52.8    9:26  Maplewood             

   93        Julia Williams, 8          18:59.9    9:30  McDonald              

   94    69  Joy Lewis, 8               19:00.7    9:30  Lakeview              

   95    70  Anna Morrissey, 7          19:03.7    9:32  Garfield              

   96        Madelyn Rennecker, 7       19:06.8    9:33  Crestwood             

   97        Kayla Kearns, 7            19:06.9    9:33  Woodridge             

   98    71  Kenzie Johnston, 8         19:17.5    9:39  Jefferson             

   99        Alexis Rodgers, 7          19:20.1    9:40  Howland               

  100    72  Jilleena Moore, 7          19:20.5    9:40  Garfield              

  101        Caitlyn Corbett, 7         19:23.7    9:42  Aus Fitch             

  102    73  Savanna Means, 7           19:28.4    9:44  Lakeview              

  103        Adeline Schweers, 7        19:31.0    9:46  Poland                

  104        Lauren Miles, 7            19:33.0    9:46  Howland               

  105    74  Kamlyn Valdez, 7           19:37.4    9:49  Girard                

  106        Bethany Hoid, 7            19:37.7    9:49  Girard                

  107        Caitlynne McMinn, 8        19:37.9    9:49  McDonald              

  108        Karley Breckner, 7         19:38.3    9:49  Girard                

  109        Eliana DeMichael, 7        19:38.4    9:49  Aus Fitch             

  110    75  Sydney Morris, 7           19:39.2    9:50  Maplewood             

  111    76  Beatrice Titus, 8          19:44.3    9:52  Lakeview              

  112    77  Sarah Lynch, 7             19:47.1    9:54  Lakeview              

  113        Kasey Sheridan, 7          19:48.1    9:54  Girard                

  114        Alyssa Shonce, 7           19:48.5    9:54  Girard                

  115        Shaciya Sims, 7            19:55.9    9:58  Streetsboro           

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  116    78  Amanda Hoyt, 7             20:07.9   10:04  Jefferson             

  117        Mia Mowatt-Larssen, 8      20:09.3   10:05  Howland               

  118        Katie Durkin, 7            20:18.1   10:09  Girard                

  119    79  Maya Brown, 7              20:23.7   10:12  Garfield              

  120        Amber Fry, 8               20:26.5   10:13  Girard                

  121        Carley Francis, 7          20:27.9   10:14  Poland                

  122        Emily Cain, 8              20:32.0   10:16  Garfield              

  123        Emma Howells, 8            20:32.9   10:16  Girard                

  124        Grace Culbertson, 8        20:33.6   10:17  Woodridge             

  125        Courtnee Molek, 8          20:37.2   10:19  Girard                

  126    80  Grace Watkins, 8           20:44.4   10:22  Maplewood             

  127    81  Alyssa Meaney, 7           20:45.1   10:23  Jefferson             

  128        Lexi Bevilacqua, 8         20:45.8   10:23  Girard                

  129        Nina Graziano, 8           20:53.1   10:27  Girard                

  130        Madison Skelly, 7          21:00.5   10:30  Aus Fitch             

  131        Ashley Green, 7            21:07.6   10:34  Aus Fitch             



  132        Madelyn Scirocco, 7        21:13.7   10:37  Garfield              

  133        Lilly Basar, 8             21:16.0   10:38  Streetsboro           

  134        Cassie Finney              21:18.4   10:39  Garfield              

  135        Sydney Ferguson, 7         21:20.2   10:40  Aus Fitch             

  136    82  McKenna Monnolly, 8        21:22.8   10:41  Jefferson             

  137        23afd81                    21:24.0   10:42                        

  138        Sarah Leach, 8             21:27.7   10:44  Poland                

  139        Kyleigh Grandon, 7         21:30.1   10:45  Garfield              

  140    83  Katie Booher, 8            21:43.1   10:52  Lakeview              

  141        Rane Crookston, 7          21:44.5   10:52  Woodridge             

  142        Mackenzie Oneill, 8        21:47.6   10:54  Jefferson             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  143    84  Emma McSparran, 7          22:04.1   11:02  Cvca                  

  144        Erin Adkins, 7             22:07.5   11:04  Crestwood             

  145        Zoe Bailey, 7              22:11.3   11:06  Aus Fitch             

  146        Meilee Hotton, 7           22:13.4   11:07  Garfield              

  147        Lily Oles, 7               22:34.0   11:17  Garfield              

  148        Caitlyn Minor, 8           22:40.8   11:20  Garfield              

  149        Zoe Swenson, 8             22:47.4   11:24  Garfield              

  150        Mackenzie Sloan, 7         22:54.7   11:27  Bristol               

  151        Ellie Frato-Sweeny, 7      22:58.3   11:29  Garfield              

  152        Laina Gaylayde, 7          23:13.3   11:37  Garfield              

  153        Phoebe Peiffer, 8          23:14.4   11:37  Cvca                  

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  154        Catherine Aebischer, 7     25:35.1   12:48  Garfield              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  155        Elizabeth Cardiero, 7      26:25.4   13:13  Girard                

  156        Samantha Colon, 7          26:28.2   13:14  Aus Fitch             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  157        Mia DiCioccio, 7           28:41.0   14:20  Poland                

  158        Sydnie Rhone, 7            29:34.4   14:47  Woodridge             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  159        Ginny Grier, 8             30:45.9   15:23  Jefferson             

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | Top 

 
  160        Stormi McCallum, 7         36:52.0   18:26  Streetsboro           

 

Return to home page.  
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